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Women / 3 / Gr D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caitlyn Davino1439
Cats Wellington

9.825 9.225 9.4259.475 37.950
1 4 1 1T 1

1

Amoy Morgan1441
Twins

9.250 9.550 9.4259.300 37.525
10 1 4 1T 2

2

Briel Hyppolite1431
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.300 9.300 9.2509.350 37.200
8T 2 2T 7T 3

3

Mila Martinez1438
Cats Wellington

9.425 9.175 9.3009.250 37.150
7 5 5 5T 4

4

Kelsey Waite1440
Twins

9.450 9.000 9.4008.900 36.750
6 6 10 3T 5

5

Mia Coble1433
Tnt

9.600 8.350 9.4009.350 36.700
3T 9 2T 3T 6

6

Phoebe Snyder1435
Genies

9.125 9.275 9.2509.025 36.675
11 3 8 7T 7

7

Tereza Knopp1444
Tnt

9.600 8.475 9.3009.050 36.425
3T 7 7 5T 8

8

Jordan Welsh1450
Cats Wellington

9.300 8.375 9.2509.225 36.150
8T 8 6 7T 9

9

Dhestini Wallen1434
Tnt

9.725 8.100 9.2008.925 35.950
2 10 9 10 10

10

Zahara Smith1443
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.475 7.525 8.9508.200 34.150
5 11 11 11 11

11

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copyright 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gold Coast Gymnastics, Inc.


